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Engineering &
Technology *
Electrical & Electronic
Engineering *

scores I

36
17
0.472
82
27
0.329

5,582
1,241
0.222

In University

of Oxford
(3,121)

#936
#1,759

#761
#1,527

#1,094
#1,922

#157
(592) *
#15
(56) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

University of Oxford

Ekaterina Shamonina

In United
Kingdom

(59,729)

#12,487
#24,573

#9,938
#22,054

#13,494
#25,328

#2,266
(11,907) *
#221
(1,166) *

In Europe
(493,498)

#60,761
#127,965

#52,954
#121,242

#60,638
#125,536

#11,073
(95,993) *
#1,297
(11,586) *

World

(1,613,848)

#167,142
#365,879

#144,814
#343,211

#173,812
#367,098

#36,824
(371,182) *
#4,517
(45,131) *

Date

1 06.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/ekaterina-shamonina/1235201
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